Sam CROTHERS
Antwerp Orienteers

Course : H:Kort

Distance : 3000m

Time : 0:26:39 (8'53"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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AOS #5 Mastvest
Antwerpen 4.5.2023
Antwerp Orienteers

8/11 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Warre DE CUYPER
2. Lok Hin MA
3. Maarten MEEUSEN

0:12:07
0:13:52
0:17:37

7'19"/km
6'37"/km
19'02"/km
10'04"/km
12'32"/km
9'29"/km
8'11"/km
9'12"/km
8'41"/km
17'29"/km
19'51"/km
10'22"/km
10'26"/km
13'13"/km
0'00"/km
5'06"/km
4'38"/km
3'55"/km
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